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T H E  H A M B R O U G H

H O T E L  &  R E S T A U R A N T

F I S H B O U R N E  T O  T H E  H A M B R O U G H

D I R E C T I O N S

total
(miles)

Travel
(miles)

and 
then

to
take

0.00 Start out at Fishbourne,Ryde B3331                        0.00

0.04 Continue forward onto Fishbourne Lane - B3331. Entering Fishbourne  ..............................................          B3331        0.04

0.37       At traffic signals turn right onto Kite Hill - A3054 (signposted Newport)                       A3054                       0.41

0.58 Continue forward onto Kite Hill - A3054. Entering Wootton Bridge A3054 0.99

0.48 At traffic signals turn left onto Station Road (signposted Sandown) Station Road              1.47

0.76       At mini-roundabout turn left onto Briddlesford Road (signposted Sandown)               Briddlesford Road       2.23

2.10 At roundabout take the 1st exit onto Downend Road (signposted Arreton, Sandown)      Downend Road          4.33

0.77 At T-junction turn left onto the A3056 (signposted Sandown) Entering Arreton            A3056 5.09

0.93 Continue forward onto the A3056. Entering Horringford A3056 6.02

1.23 Continue forward onto the A3056. Entering FIGHTING COCK CROSS A3056 7.25

0.70 Turn right onto Princelett Shute Princelett Shute          7.95

0.33 Turn right onto Canteen Road . Canteen Road            8.28

1.04 At mini-roundabout bear left onto the B3327 (signposted Ventnor) B3327 9.32

0.69 Continue forward onto St Johns Road - B3327. Entering Wroxall B3327 10.01

1.58 Turn left onto Newport Road - B3327. Entering Ventnor B3327 11.59

0.83 Bear right onto Southgrove Road Southgrove Road 12.42

0.00 Turn right onto Grove Road . . Grove Road  12.42

0.19 Turn right onto Tulse Hill Tulse Hill                   12.61

0.04 Turn right onto Marlborough Road                                                                                   Marlborough Road  . 12.65

0.11 Turn left onto The Grove The Grove  12.77

0.03 Bear left onto Alpine Road - A3055                       A3055          12.79

0.04 Turn right onto Hambrough Road Hambrough Road 12.84

0.06 Finish on Hambrough Road,Ventnor Unclassified 12.90

- Section time 0:35, Total time 0:35 - -
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